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EASTING:GRID: NORTHING:

    ON

  SR 64

O.D.O.T. DISTRICT 2 SURVEY OFFICE (USE ONLY)

PERSONNEL SHEET

ROUTE
COUNTY
TOWNSHIP
SECTION

T N R E

REFERENCE NO.

DATE
WEATHER

TEMP.

NOTES

H.C.
R.C.

TYPE MONUMENT

ON SURFACE - BELOW

EDGE PAVEMENT

OF

TO
N

            

DWG BY

HORZ.DATUM: GEOID:

OFFSET | PAVEMENT

PID

LT : RT

STATION:

56

30

49 48

LUCAS

WATERVILLE

30

7 9

NIESE

RHOADES

5/9/23

SUNNY

56°

MAG/WASHER

10' LT

497+11.50

NAD83 (2011)

684800.870 1592554.649

8
0
.2

4
' 
(R

E
C
)

71.32'

29.98'O.D. IPIPE
FD 3/4"

POLE
STUB
FD SHI

SHI
FD

D.N.F.
CMON

AUBLE

ASTON

PAVING TRAIN

0.5'

NAVD88 2018

2/27/24, JMR
5/9/23, TDN
2/6/23, JAM
REF49
FD MAG/WASHER
11/21/22, TDN
8/23/22, TDN
REF49
3-6-19, JLL
REF49
1-15-16, JFO
REF49
FD MAG/WASHER
10-12-04, MB
SET MAG/WASHER
RECORD:

4" POST
FD SHI

CMON
FD
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EASTING:GRID: NORTHING:

    ON

  SR 64

O.D.O.T. DISTRICT 2 SURVEY OFFICE (USE ONLY)

PERSONNEL SHEET

ROUTE
COUNTY
TOWNSHIP
SECTION

T N R E

REFERENCE NO.

DATE
WEATHER

TEMP.

NOTES

H.C.
R.C.

TYPE MONUMENT

ON SURFACE - BELOW

EDGE PAVEMENT

OF

TO
N

            

DWG BY

HORZ.DATUM: GEOID:

OFFSET | PAVEMENT

PID

LT : RT

STATION:

56

30

49 48

LUCAS

WATERVILLE

30

7 9

AUBLE

LEU

GARRETT

5/7/20

WINDY

66°

107059

MAG/WASHER

ON

10' LT

497+11.50

NAD83 (2011) 2012A

684800.870 1592554.649

8
0
.2

4
' 
(R

E
C
)

71.33'

29.96'O.D. IPIPE
FD 3/4"

4" POST
SET SHI

POLE
STUB
FD SHI

0.6' UP
MB POST
SET TACK

WITH HOLE
FD CMON

SHI
FD

D.N.F.
CMON

BALBAUGH

11/21/22, TDN
8/23/22, TDN
REF49
3-6-19, JLL
REF49
1-15-16, JFO
REF49
FD MAG/WASHER
10-12-04, MB
SET MAG/WASHER
RECORD:
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EASTING:GRID: NORTHING:

    ON

  SR 64

O.D.O.T. DISTRICT 2 SURVEY OFFICE (USE ONLY)

PERSONNEL SHEET

ROUTE
COUNTY
TOWNSHIP
SECTION

T N R E

REFERENCE NO.

DATE
WEATHER

TEMP.

NOTES

H.C.
R.C.

TYPE MONUMENT

ON SURFACE - BELOW

EDGE PAVEMENT

OF

TO
N

            

DWG BY

HORZ.DATUM: GEOID:

OFFSET | PAVEMENT

PID

LT : RT

STATION:

56

30

49 48

LUCAS

WATERVILLE

30

7 9

AUBLE

LEU

GARRETT

5/7/20

WINDY

66°

107059

MAG/WASHER

ON

10' LT

497+11.50

NAD83 (2011) 2012A

684800.870 1592554.649

3-6-19, JLL
REF49
FD MAG/WASHER
1-15-16, JFO
REF49
FD MAG/WASHER
10-12-04, MB
SET MAG/WASHER
RECORD:

8
0
.2

4
' 
(R

E
C
)

71.33'

29.96'O.D. IPIPE
FD 3/4"

4" POST
SET SHI

POLE
STUB
FD SHI

0.6' UP
MB POST
SET TACK

WITH HOLE
FD CMON

SHI
FD

D.N.F.
CMON

BALBAUGH



Easting:Grid: Northing:

    ON

O.D.O.T. DISTRICT 2 SURVEY OFFICE (USE ONLY)

PERSONNEL SHEET

ROUTE
COUNTY
TOWNSHIP
SECTION

T N R E

REFERENCE NO.

DATE
WEATHER

TEMP.

NOTES

H.C.
R.C.

TYPE MONUMENT

LEFT - | PAV'T - RIGHT

ON SURFACE - BELOW

EDGE PAVEMENT

S.L.M.

OF

TO
N

            

            

SR 64

LUCAS

WATERVILLE

4849

   684800.9177  1592554.6516

30

30

7 9

SM.R.R.SPIKE

6-16-04

CLOUDY

70°

HUSS

HOMAN

HUSS

ON

10' LT

WITH HOLE
CONC MON

WITH HOLE
CONC MON

MAIL BOX POST
SET TACK NE COR

POLE
W/S STUB
FD N&S

IN GUARD RAIL POST
FD N&S

8
0
.2

4
'71.46' (REC)

30.00'

2
3
.4

0
'

28.38'

45
.6

3'

50

1-15-16, JFO
REF49
FD MAG/WASHER
10-12-04, MB
SET MAG/WASHER
RECORD:

| S
R

 6
4

FD N&S

497+96.13














